To: Shehee, Mina [fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=e72b9b37395541709f2a93d971ca3391-mwshehee]; Moore, Zack
[fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=d9¢3d01d1fc447068b3963d2305aac7e-zsmoore]; Culpepper, Linda
[fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=73d475cbae324a29b87e1711dc9a79c5-Imculpepper]; Kritzer, Jamie
[fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=ceed3c49d01445a3b541bb327dcdc840-jbkritzer]; Staley, Danny
[fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a9c6634ffc8944c999a64bedcfladfc7-dstaley]; Benton, Mark
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=f4640490ded44ee7a40684877891e3f1-mbenton2]; Mackey, Chris
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=aef8f6b06b2342c¢5b282ae08d2b451ce-cmackey3]; Coleman, Scott
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4b64114d21a24f6ba01889f3b4763fd9-rscoleman]; Webster, Timothy J
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=f14ff7e7c1bd40bfb4a20574cd8067d1-tjwebster]; Shehee, Mina
[mina.shehee@dhhs.nc.gov]; Moore, Zack [zack.moore@dhhs.nc.gov]; Zimmerman, Jay
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=663d81453bd54ebf858721a7b31d6cdf-sjzimmerman]; Culpepper, Linda
[linda.culpepper@ncdenr.gov]; Kritzer, Jamie [jamie.kritzer@ncdenr.gov]; Staley, Danny
[Danny.Staley@dhhs.nc.gov]; Benton, Mark [Mark.Benton@dhhs.nc.gov]; Mackey, Chris
[Chris.Mackey@dhhs.nc.gov]; Coleman, Scott [Scott.Coleman@dhhs.nc.gov]; Holman, Sheila
[sheila.holman@ncdenr.gov]

CC: Jones, Jim [jim.jones@dhhs.nc.gov]
Start: 6/20/2017 12:30:00 PM
End: 6/20/2017 1:30:00 PM

Show Time As: Busy
Recurrence: (none)

Required Webster, Timothy J; Shehee, Mina; Moore, Zack; Zimmerman, Jay; Culpepper, Linda; Kritzer, Jamie; Staley, Danny;
Attendees: Benton, Mark; Mackey, Chris; Coleman, Scott; Sheila Holman (sheila.holman@ncdenr.gov)

Please note that this is a recurring meeting and that the conference line remains the same. {On June 27" and June 29"
the line is only available from 8:30-%am.]
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